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Q1 - Grupo 1

Team Best Lap | BestSpd 2nd Best Laps
(km/h)
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4 BRUNO BAPTISTA
ARTHUR LEIST
GUILHERME SALAS
FELIPE MASSA
73 ENZO ELIAS
88 FELIPE FRAGA
4 JULIO CAMPOS
18 ALLAM KHODAIR
111 RUBENS BARRICHELLO
301 RAFAEL REIS
444 VICENTE ORIGE
5 DENIS NAVARRO
101 GIANLUCA PETECOF
29 DANIEL SERRA
10 RICARDO ZONTA
30 CESAR RAMOS

81
85
19

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues
Diretor de Prova
04/10/2025 10:15:12

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
04/10/2025 10:14:49

&1BRE et

82 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series
04-10-2025 10:00:00 / Velocitta - 3.443m

RCM MOTORSPORT
CROWN RACING

VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS
TMG RACING

SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS
EUROFARMA RC

CROWN RACING

BLAU MOTORSPORT

FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
CAR RACING STERLING
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS
FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
CAR RACING KTF

BLAU MOTORSPORT

RCM MOTORSPORT
IPIRANGA RACING

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro
Comissario Desportivo
04/10/2025 10:20:55

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
04/10/2025 10:15:09

1:28.732
1:28.778
1:28.996
1:29.085
1:29.106
1:29.111
1:29.163
1:29.206
1:29.256
1:29.348
1:29.399
1:29.684
1:29.735
1:29.759
1:29.850

139,69
139,62
139,27
139,14
139,10
139,09
139,01
138,95
138,87
138,73
138,65
138,21
138,13
138,09
137,95

0,00
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Bruno Fasterra
Comissario Desportivo
04/10/2025 10:15:11
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Emiss&o: 04.10.2025, 10:10:43

0.046
0.264
0.353
0.374
0.379
0.431
0.474
0.524
0.616
0.667
0.952
1.003
1.027
1.118

1:29.678
1:29.271
1:29.309
1:29.294
1:29.577
1:29.391

0.046
0.218
0.089
0.021
0.005
0.052
0.043
0.050
0.092
0.051
0.285
0.051
0.024
0.091

1:29.393
1:29.340
1:29.681
1:29.453
1:29.711
1:30.103
1:31.166
1:30.501

3 4 0
2 4 0
3 5 0
2 4 0
2 4 0
3 4 0
o 2 1
3 4 0
4 4 0
3 4 o0
3 5 0
3 4 o0
2 4 0
3 4 o0
3 4 0
0o 0 1
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
04/10/2025 10:15:11



